
DRAFT 

2023 
BART Accessibility Task Force (BATF) 

Regular Schedule Meeting Dates  
 
 
 
 
Regular monthly meetings of the BART Accessibility Task Force 
(BATF) shall be held every fourth Thursday of each month, with 
exception for November and December 2023, due to holidays,  
 
BATF meetings will be held via Teleconferencing until further notice. 
 

• January 26, 2023, Thursday 
• February 23, 2023, Thursday 
• March 23, 2023, Thursday 
• April 27, 2023, Thursday 
• May 25, 2023, Thursday 
• June 22, 2023, Thursday 
• July 27, 2023, Thursday 
• August 24, 2023, Thursday 
• September 28, 2023, Thursday 
• October 26, 2023, Thursday 
 November 08, 2023, or November 15, 2023, Wednesday  
 December 13, 2023, Wednesday  

 
 
All BATF meetings starts at 2:00 pm  and ends around 4:30pm.  
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